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Product Overview

Product name
Technology

Cap/Base

General application

ETIM Class

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)

Correlated colour temperature (k)

Light colour
CRI (Ra)

Colour Variation Initial (SDCM)

Beam Angle (°)

Glare control

Photobiological Risk Group
Total power consumption (W)
Electrical protection

LED Flickering Rate

Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating
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Features

* Integrated LED highbay; Black aluminium housing;
32000Lm; 200 W; 160 Lm/W; 4000K; Drive current:
780mA; CRI 80; 55° beam angle; DALI dimmable;
IP65; IKO8; Lifespan L80:B20 92,000 hrs; (D x H) 370 x
163 mm; 1.5 m mains cable; 1.5 m control cable; 1.2 m
chain length including hooks.

Sylvania Granit IP65 DALI 32000im 840 MB

LED
N/A

Logistics & Industry

EC001716
32000

160

4000

Neutral White
80

3

55

<22

RG1

200

Class |

Low (6% - 20%)
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Product EAN number
Warranty
Dimming method

Photometry
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5410288397580
5 years
DALI-2

Technical drawings
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